Sensing element／Gauge FGM Data sheet
1
 ■Features
   Surface mount package
 ■Ordering Information
Weight
(grams)
Weight
(grams)
0.3 0.35
Part number Measurable pressure
range(kPa) 3mm pressure port 6mm pressure port
-13.79 to 13.79 FGM-302PGSR FGM-602PGSR
-34.47 to 34.47 FGM-305PGSR FGM-605PGSR
-48.26 to 48.26 FGM-307PGSR FGM-607PGSR
-98.07 to 103.4 FGM-315PGSR FGM-615PGSR
-98.07 to 206.8 FGM-330PGSR FGM-630PGSR
-98.07 to 344.7 FGM-350PGSR FGM-650PGSR
-98.07 to 482.6 FGM-370PGSR FGM-670PGSR
-98.07 to 827.4 FGM-3120PGSR FGM-6120PGSR
 ■Specifications
Model 02PG 05PG 07PG 15PG 30PG 50PG 70PG 120PG Unit
Recommended operating conditions
Pressure type Gauge pressure -